SCREW ADAPTERS
PRODUCT DATASHEET
FEATURES
• Designed to connect corrugated conduit
• Threaded end to screw in
• Terminate corrugated conduit to enclosures
• Comes with lock ring
FEATURES
• Terminate corrugated conduit to enclosures
• Comes with lock ring
FEATURES
• Terminate corrugated conduit to enclosures
• Comes with lock ring
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NO. DESCRIPTION UNIT QTY
CSCT20-P ADAPTER SCREW TO CORRUGATED 20MM WITH CLIP BOX 20
CSCT25-P ADAPTER SCREW TO CORRUGATED 25MM WITH CLIP BOX 20
CSCT32-P ADAPTER SCREW TO CORRUGATED 32MM WITH CLIP BOX 20
CSCT40-P ADAPTER SCREW TO CORRUGATED 40MM WITH CLIP BOX 20
PART NO. DESCRIPTION UNIT QTY
CA20-90-P ADAPTER 90 DEGREE 20MM BOX 20
CA25-90-P ADAPTER 90 DEGREE 25MM BOX 20
PART NO. DESCRIPTION UNIT QTY
PS20-P ADAPTER PLAIN TO SCREW 20MM BOX 50
PS25-P ADAPTER PLAIN TO SCREW 25MM BOX 50
PS32-P ADAPTER PLAIN TO SCREW 32MM BOX 20
PS40-P ADAPTER PLAIN TO SCREW 40MM BOX 10
PS50 ADAPTER PLAIN TO SCREW 50MM BOX 5
CORRUGATED TO SCREW ADAPTERS
90 DEGREE CORRUGATED TO SCREW ADAPTERS
PLAIN TO SCREW ADAPTERS